
B R E A K F A S T

HOMEMADE BEEF CHILLI 

HOMEMADE MIXED BEAN CHILLI (Ve)

TUNA & SWEETCORN MAYO

CHEDDAR CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V)

CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO

£7.95

£7.45

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.45

£4.95

£5.45

£5.75

£6.65

£4.65

 Farmhouse White or Granary Bread Also Available

All of our Bread is Baked Locally by Hand 

BACON

BACON & EGG

SAUSAGE

SAUSAGE & EGG

BACON & SAUSAGE

BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG

 

YOGURT & HOMEMADE GRANOLA POT 

P A N I N I S  O R  T O A S T E D
W R A P S

BBQ CHICKEN, TOMATO & CHEESE

TUNA & SWEETCORN MELT

HOMECOOKED HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE

BURRITO WRAP - BEEF OR VEGAN

ROASTED VEG FAJITA MELT (V & Ve)

FALAFEL, HOUMOUS, BEETROOT, SPINACH (Ve)

F A R M H O U S E  T O A S T I E S

HOMECOOKED HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST TOASTIE

MOZZARELLA, SPINACH & PESTO (V)

COSGROVE CLUB SANDWICH - 

Turkey, Bacon, Tomato & Cheese if you would like it

£6.45

£6.75

£6.65

£6.95

BREAKFAST OPTIONS SERVED UNTIL 12 NOON

 Gluten Free Bread & Vegan Cheese Available 

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S  

S E E  T H E  C O U N T E R  F O R  T O D A Y S  F R E S H L Y  B A K E D  C A K E  S E L E C T I O N

Served with a dressed side salad

£7.95

£7.95

£7.45

£7.95

£7.25

£7.75

H A N D M A D E  S N A C K S
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY 
Served with Farmhouse Bread & Butter

£5.65

LARGE CHEESE SCONE 
Served warm with Butter, Cream Cheese,
Tomato Chutney or Marmite

B R E A K F A S T  B A P S

PICK & MIX BREAKFAST

£1.30 PER ITEM OR 6 ITEMS FOR £7.45

BLACKGATE PORK SAUSAGE (GF)
THICK CUT DRY CURE BACON

FREE RANGE FRIED EGG
VEGAN SAUSAGE

HASH BROWN
GRILLED TOMATO

MUSHROOMS 
BAKED BEANS

TOAST & BUTTER 

COSGROVE
K I T C H E N

GRAND UNION BREAKFAST

2 Rashers Dry Cure Bacon, 2 British Pork Sausages
Mushrooms, 2 Free Range Eggs, 2 Hash Browns,
Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato & a slice of Toast

£13.95

LARGE FRUIT SCONE 
Served warm with Butter, Jam & Clotted Cream

WARM SAUSAGE ROLLS - Ask our team
for todays flavour choices

£4.25

 Gluten Free Wraps & Vegan Cheese Available 

Served with a salad garnish

 (Add Bacon +£1)

Served with Tyrells Root Vegetable Crisps

C O S G R O V E  C R E A M  T E A S
Hot Drink & Scone of your choice:

£6.50



C O F F E E

S Y R U P S

T E A S

S H M O O  M I L K S H A K E S
£3.00

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.40

£2.90

£3.00

£3.80

£1.50

£1.50

AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE

CHAI LATTE

MACHA CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

CORTADO

MOCHA

BABYCCINO

PUPPACCINO

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE AVAILABLE

COSGROVE
K I T C H E N

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

A L T E R N A T I V E  M I L K S  

S E E  T H E  C O U N T E R  F O R  T O D A Y S  F R E S H L Y  B A K E D  C A K E  S E L E C T I O N

YORKSHIRE

PG TIPS

DECAFFEINATED

GREEN

TEA PIGS - 

Mao Feng Green,  Peppermint,

Earl Grey

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.45

H O T  C H O C O L A T E
HOT CHOCOLATE 

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

CHILDS HOT CHOCOLATE 

BLACK CHERRY, MINT OR 

ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATES AVAILABLE

£3.60

£3.60

£2.50

VANILLA

HAZELNUT

CARAMEL

SUGAR FREE  VANILLA

SUGAR FREE CARAMEL

GINGERBREAD

PUMPKIN SPICE

BLACK CHERRY

MINT

ORANGE

ADD

£1.00

ADD

40P

OAT

COCONUT

SOYA

STRAWBERRY

BANANA

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE MINT

CAPPUCCINO

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE

Topped with whipped cream, sprinkles & mini mallows

ALL

£3.25


