## — BREAKFAST -

#### **GRAND UNION BREAKFAST**

2 Rashers Dry Cure Bacon, 2 British Pork Sausages Mushrooms, 2 Free Range Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato & a slice of Toast

£13.95

£4.65

#### **PICK & MIX BREAKFAST**

BLACKGATE PORK SAUSAGE (GF) THICK CUT DRY CURE BACON FREE RANGE FRIED EGG VEGAN SAUSAGE HASH BROWN GRILLED TOMATO MUSHROOMS BAKED BEANS TOAST & BUTTER £1.30 PER ITEM OR 6 ITEMS FOR £7.45

#### BREAKFAST BAPS

Farmhouse White or Granary Bread Also Available

All of our bread is baked Locally by Hand	
BACON	£4.95
BACON & EGG	£5.45
SAUSAGE	£4.95
SAUSAGE & EGG	£5.45
BACON & SAUSAGE	£5.75
BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG	£6.65

KITCHEN

G

## PANINIS OR TOASTED WRAPS

	Served with a salad garnish Gluten Free Wraps & Vegan Cheese Available	
E	BQ CHICKEN, TOMATO & CHEESE (Add Bacon +£1)	£7.95
٦	UNA & SWEETCORN MELT	£7.95
ŀ	HOMECOOKED HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£7.45
6	BURRITO WRAP - BEEF OR VEGAN	£7.95
F	ROASTED VEG FAJITA MELT (V & Ve)	£7.25
F	ALAFEL, HOUMOUS, BEETROOT, SPINACH (Ve)	£7.75

#### FARMHOUSE TOASTIES

Served with Tyrells Root Vegetable Crisps Gluten Free Bread & Vegan Cheese Available	
HOMECOOKED HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE	£6.4
ALL DAY BREAKFAST TOASTIE	£6.7
MOZZARELLA, SPINACH & PESTO (V)	£6.6
COSGROVE CLUB SANDWICH -	
Turkey, Bacon, Tomato & Cheese if you would like it	£6.9

#### JACKET POTATOES

Served with a dressed side salad	
HOMEMADE BEEF CHILLI	£7.95
HOMEMADE MIXED BEAN CHILLI (Ve)	£7.45
TUNA & SWEETCORN MAYO	£7.95
CHEDDAR CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V)	£7.95
CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO	£7.95

## HANDMADE SNACKS

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with Farmhouse Bread & Butter	£5.65
WARM SAUSAGE ROLLS - Ask our team for todays flavour choices	£4.25
COSGROVE CREAM TEAS Hot Drink & Scone of your choice: LARGE CHEESE SCONE Served warm with Butter, Cream Cheese, Tomato Chutney or Marmite LARGE FRUIT SCONE	£6.50
Served warm with Butter, Jam & Clotted (	Iream

## SEE THE COUNTER FOR TODAYS FRESHLY BAKED CAKE SELECTION PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

95

45 75 65

**BREAKFAST OPTIONS SERVED UNTIL 12 NOON** 

YOGURT & HOMEMADE GRANOLA POT

# 

C O F F E E	
AMERICANO	£3.00
FLAT WHITE	£3.40
LATTE	£3.60
ICED LATTE	£3.60
CHAI LATTE	£3.60
MACHA CHAI LATTE	£3.60
CAPPUCCINO	£3.40
ESPRESSO	£2.90
CORTADO	£3.00
MOCHA	£3.80
BABYCCINO	£1.50
PUPPACCINO	£1.50
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE AVAILA	NBLE
TEAS	
YORKSHIRE	£2.75
PGTIPS	£2.75
DECAFFEINATED	£2.75
GREEN	£2.75
TEA PIGS -	£3.45
Mao Feng Green, Peppermint,	
Earl Grey	000

HOT CHOCOL	ATE
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.60
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.60
CHILDS HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50
BLACK CHERRY, MINT OR	
ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATES A	VAILABLE
SYRUPS	
VANILLA	
HAZELNUT	
CARAMEL	
SUGAR FREE VANILLA	
SUGAR FREE CARAMEL	
GINGERBREAD	
PUMPKIN SPICE	
BLACK CHERRY	
MINT	ADD
ORANGE	£1.00

# - SHMOO MILKSHAKES

Topped with whipped cream, sprinkles & mini mallo	ws
STRAWBERRY	
BANANA	
CHOCOLATE	
CHOCOLATE MINT	
CAPPUCCINO ALL	
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE £3.25	



SEE THE COUNTER FOR TODAYS FRESHLY BAKED CAKE SELECTION PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS